PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1256

Page 2, line 18, replace "bears an" with "has reached its"

Page 2, line 19, remove "beyond the date it was donated or dispensed"

Page 3, line 17, replace "A" with "In the absence of intentional misconduct, a", replace "not liable" with "immune from civil or criminal liability", replace "or" with an underscored comma, and after "injury" insert ", death, or loss to person or property"

Page 3, line 18, remove "donation or" and after "transfer" insert ", donation, dispensing or acceptance"

Renumber accordingly